
100 Days Answer Writing Bootcamp 

Date Day Subject Topic 

GS - 1 

16/06/25 Monday History Day - 1 Art and Culture - Architecture and Scultpure  

17/06/25 Tuesday History Day - 2 
Art and Culture - Bhakti /Sufi movement/ 

Ancient /Medieval Literature  

18/06/25 Wednesday History Day - 3 Art and Culture - Paintings/Performing Arts 

19/06/25 Thursday History Day - 4 
Modern India - British consolidation 1757-

1857 

20/06/25 Friday History Day - 5 
Modern India - Freedom Movement ( 1857 to 

1910)  

21/06/25 Saturday History Day - 6 Modern India (Gandhian Phase)  

22/06/25 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

23/06/25 Monday History Day - 7 World History  

24/06/25 Tuesday History Day - 8 Post Independence Consolidation  

25/06/25 Wednesday Geography Day - 1 Physical Geography - World - Oceanography  

26/06/25 Thursday Geography Day - 2 Physical Geography - World - Climatology 

27/06/25 Friday Geography Day - 3 Physical Geography - India  

28/06/25 Saturday Geography Day - 4 Physical Geography - India  

29/06/25 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

30/06/25 Monday Geography Day - 5 Distribution of Resources  

01/07/25 Tuesday Geography Day - 6 Location of Industries  

02/07/25 Wednesday Geography Day - 7 Geophysical Phenomena  

03/07/25 Thursday Geography Day - 8 Geophysical Phenomena  

04/07/25 Friday Social Issues Day - 1 Women Related Issues 

05/07/25 Saturday Social Issues Day - 2 Urbanisation and Related Issues  

06/07/25 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

07/07/25 Monday Social Issues Day - 3 Salient Features of Indian Society - Diversity  

08/07/25 Tuesday Social Issues Day - 4 Salient Features of Indian Society - Marriage  

09/07/25 Wednesday Social Issues Day - 5 Social Empowerment - Tribes  

10/07/25 Thursday Social Issues Day - 6 Social Empowerment - Caste 

11/07/25 Friday Social Issues Day - 7 Globalisation and Impact on Indian Society  

12/07/25 Saturday Social Issues Day - 8 Secularism/Communalism/ Regionalism 

13/07/25 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

14/07/25 Monday Social Issues Day - 9 Secularism/ Communalism/ Regionalism  
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GS - 2 

15/07/25 Tuesday 

Live Doubt Session - 1 

Polity Day - 1 
Indian Constitution and Historical 

Underpinnings 

16/07/25 Wednesday Polity Day - 2 Executive and Judiciary  

17/07/25 Thursday Polity Day - 3 
Constitutional and Non Constitutional 

Bodies  

18/07/25 Friday Polity Day - 4 Separation of Powers  

19/07/25 Saturday Polity Day - 5 Union and State legislature  

20/07/25 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

21/07/25 Monday Polity Day - 6 Union and State Legislature 

22/07/25 Tuesday Polity Day - 7 Comparison of Constitutions 

23/07/25 Wednesday Polity Day - 8 Federal Structure and Centre State Relations  

24/07/25 Thursday Polity Day - 9 Elections and Related Issues  

25/07/25 Friday Governance Day - 1 Pressure Groups and Informal Associations 

26/07/25 Saturday Governance Day - 2 
Governance, E governance, Good 

Governance  

27/07/25 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

28/07/25 Monday Governance Day - 3 
Transparency and Accountability in 

Governance  

29/07/25 Tuesday Governance Day - 4 
Government Policies and Schemes for 

Vulnerable Sections  

30/07/25 Wednesday Governance Day - 5 
Government Policies and Schemes for 

Vulnerable Sections  

31/07/25 Thursday Governance Day - 6 Poverty and Hunger  

01/08/25 Friday Governance Day - 7 Health, Nutrition and Education 

02/08/25 Saturday Governance Day - 8 Role of Civil Services in Democracy 

03/08/25 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

04/08/25 Monday IR Day - 1 India and its negihbourhood 

05/08/25 Tuesday IR Day - 2 India and its neighbourhood 

06/08/25 Wednesday IR Day - 3 Bilateral relations with other countries  

07/08/25 Thursday IR Day - 4 Bilateral Relations with other countries  

08/08/25 Friday IR Day - 5 Bilateral Relations with other countries  

09/08/25 Saturday IR Day - 6 International Organisations and groupings 

10/08/25 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

11/08/25 Monday IR Day - 7 International Organisations and groupings 

12/08/25 Tuesday IR Day - 8 Role of Indian Diaspora  
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GS - 3 

13/08/25 Wednesday 
Live Doubt Session - 2 

Economy Day - 1 Issues Related to Indian Economy  

14/08/25 Thursday Economy Day - 2 Growth and Development 

15/08/25 Friday Economy Day - 3 Inclusive growth 

16/08/25 Saturday Economy Day - 4 Cropping Pattern and Irrigation  

17/08/25 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

18/08/25 Monday Economy Day - 5 PDS and Buffer Stock + Food Processing 

19/08/25 Tuesday Economy Day - 6 Land Reforms 

20/08/25 Wednesday Economy Day - 7 Infrastructure  

21/08/25 Thursday Economy Day - 8 Investment Models 

22/08/25 Friday Environment Day - 1 Conservation Efforts 

23/08/25 Saturday Environment Day - 2 Climate Change 

24/08/25 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

25/08/25 Monday Environment Day - 3 Climate Change 

26/08/25 Tuesday Environment Day - 4 Environmental Pollution 

27/08/25 Wednesday Environment Day - 5 Environmental Pollution 

28/08/25 Thursday Environment Day - 6 Waste Management 

29/08/25 Friday S&T Day - 1 Space 

30/08/25 Saturday S&T Day - 2 IT and Robotics 

31/08/25 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

01/09/25 Monday S&T Day - 3 Defence Technology  

02/09/25 Tuesday S&T Day - 4 Biotechnology  

03/09/25 Wednesday S&T Day - 5 Health 

04/09/25 Thursday S&T Day - 6 IPR and others 

05/09/25 Friday Security Day - 1 Border Security  

06/09/25 Saturday Security Day - 2 Cyber Security  

07/09/25 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

08/09/25 Monday Security Day - 3 Money Laundering  

09/09/25 Tuesday Security Day - 4 Terrorism  

10/09/25 Wednesday Security Day - 5 Naxalism  

GS - 4 

11/09/25 Thursday 
Live Doubt Session - 3 

Ethics Day - 1 Ethics and human interface 

12/09/25 Friday Ethics Day - 2 Attitude 

13/09/25 Saturday Ethics Day - 3 Aptitude 

14/09/25 Sunday -------------- -------------- 
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15/09/25 Monday Ethics Day - 4 Emotional Intelligence 

16/09/25 Tuesday Ethics Day - 5 
Contribution of moral thinkers and 

philosophers 

17/09/25 Wednesday Ethics Day - 6 
Contribution of moral thinkers and 

philosophers 

18/09/25 Thursday Ethics Day - 7 
Contribution of moral thinkers and 

philosophers 

19/09/25 Friday Ethics Day - 8 Public and Civil Services Values 

20/09/25 Saturday Ethics Day - 9 
Contribution of moral thinkers and 

philosophers 

21/09/25 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

22/09/25 Monday Ethics Day - 10 Probity in Governance  

23/09/25 Tuesday Ethics Day - 11 Probity in Governance  

24/09/25 Wednesday Ethics Day - 12 Ethics in Human Interface 

25/09/25 Thursday Ethics Day - 13 Attitude 

26/09/25 Friday Ethics Day - 14 Aptitude 

27/09/25 Saturday Ethics Day - 15 Emotional intelligence  

28/09/25 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

29/09/25 Monday Ethics CS Day - 1 Case Study based on theory topics  

30/09/25 Tuesday Ethics CS Day - 2 Case Study based on theory topics  

01/10/25 Wednesday Ethics CS Day - 3 Case Study based on theory topics  

02/10/25 Thursday Ethics CS Day - 4 Case Study based on theory topics  

03/10/25 Friday Ethics CS Day - 5 Case Study based on theory topics  

04/10/25 Saturday Ethics CS Day - 6 Case Study based on theory topics  

05/10/25 Sunday -------------- -------------- 

06/10/25 Monday Ethics CS Day - 7 Case Study based on theory topics  

07/10/25 Tuesday Ethics CS Day - 8 Case Study based on theory topics  

08/10/25 Wednesday Ethics CS Day - 9 Case Study based on theory topics  

09/10/25 Thursday Ethics CS Day - 10 Case Study based on theory topics  

10/10/25 Friday Live Doubt Session - 4 
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